May 17 2024 (01:09) India Rail Info

Daund - Nizamabad Express (UnReserved)/11409 - Exp - CR
DD/Daund Junction to NZB/Nizamabad Junction
18h Om - 698 km - 26 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DD Daund Junction 16:45 2 |1 0 90 515 [CR
2 |SGND |Shrigonda Road 16:59 17:00 m |1 |1 21 81 |564 [CR
3 |VPR |Visapur 17:21 17:22 im |1 |1 49 |60 |622 |CR
4 ANG |Ahmednagar Junction 17:57 18:00 3m [1,2 |1 84 47 |640 |CR
5 |RRI Rahuri 18:52 18:54 2m (1 |1 125 (73 |514 [CR
6 |BAP |Belapur 19:16 19:18 2m |1 |1 151 |60 |535 [CR
7 PB Puntamba Junction 19:38 19:40 2m |1 1 171 (30 CR
8 KNGN |Kanhegaon 19:58 20:00 2m |0 |1 180 (24 |498 [CR
9 KPG [Kopargaon 20:38 20:40 2m |1 |1 196 |45 |550 [CR
10 |YL Yeola 20:58 21:00 2m |1 |1 209 |12 CR
11 |ANK |Ankai 22:17 22:18 im |1 |1 225 |30 CR
12 [MMR |Manmad Junction 22:45 22:50 5m (5,6 |1 238 |41 CR
13 |NSL [Nagarsol 23:23 23:25 2m |0 |1 263 |67 SCR
14 |AWB |Aurangabad 00:45 00:50 5m (1,3 |2 351 |48 |[556 |SCR
15 |BDU |Badnapur 01:45 01:46 Tm |0 |2 |395 |42 |523 |SCR
16 |J Jalna 02:13 02:15 2m |0 (2 |414 |79 |502 |SCR
17 |PTU |Partur 02:49 02:50 im |0 |2 |459 |42 |464 |SCR
18 |SELU |[Selu 03:29 03:30 im |0 |2 |486 |37 |435 |SCR
19 |PBN |Parbhanijunction 04:38 04:40 2m [0 |2 529 (49 |412 |SCR
20 |PAU |Purnajunction 05:15 05:20 5m |0 |2 557 |52 |382 [SCR
21 [NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 05:55 06:00 5m |0 (2 |587 |14 362 |SCR
22 |MUE |Mudkhed Junction 07:38 07:40 2m |0 (2 |610 |62 372 |SCR
23 |UMRI |Umri 07:59 08:00 Tm |0 |2 |629 |40 |384 [SCR
24 |KEK |Karkheli 08:24 08:25 Tm |0 |2 |645 |58 |357 |SCR
25 |DAB |Dharmabad 08:39 08:40 Tm |0 |2 659 |66 [355 [SCR
26 [BSX |Basar 08:49 08:50 Tm |0 |2 |669 |62 |344 |SCR
27 [NVT |Navipet 09:04 09:05 m 2 (683 |9 374 |SCR
28 |NzZB [Nizamabad junction 10:45 0 |2 698 |- 383 |SCR

May 17 2024 (01:09) https://indiarailinfo.com




